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11/02/2018

502726

519698

527672

527672

548174

548174

580537
580537
580633

580633

20214187

20214186

20214188

20214189

20214190

20214191

20214194
20214195
20214192

20214193

563630

563630

520508

539040

547728

502621

546712
529796
546712

529796

J.S. Vaudoise 2

Ramerupt 2

Trainel 2

Trainel 2

A.S.O.F.A. 2

A.S.O.F.A. 2

Asvpo 2
Asvpo 2
Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 2

Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 2

A.S.I.A  De Troyes 
2
A.S.I.A  De Troyes 
2
F.C. St Mesmin 2

Droupt S Basl 2

Afm Romilly 2

U.S. Vendeuvre 2

Rosieres Om. 2
Nogent / Port 2
Rosieres Om. 2

Nogent / Port 2

Dimanche

51171.1

51170.1

51172.1

51173.1

51174.1

51175.1

51178.1
51179.1
51176.1

51177.1

Coupe  Roy / Atouterrain / Phase 1

Stade Municipal à ST PARRES 
LES VAUDES
Stade Communal à RAMERUPT

Stade Saint Barthelemy à 
TRAINEL
Stade Saint Barthelemy à 
TRAINEL
Stade Municipal à MESNIL ST 
LOUP
Stade Municipal à MESNIL ST 
LOUP
Stade Louis Hutin à SOULIGNY
Stade Louis Hutin à SOULIGNY
Stade Pierre De Coubertin 1 à 
BAR SUR AUBE
Stade Pierre De Coubertin 1 à 
BAR SUR AUBE

Poule Unique 16

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H
15H

15H

J5

J5

J5

J5

J5

J5

J5
J5
J5

J5
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